
 

Proxy vote summary 

2025 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Nedbank Private Wealth includes the following entities:  
Nedbank Ltd Reg No 1951/000009/06 (NCRCP16) (FSP9363)   |  Nedgroup Private Wealth (Pty) Ltd Reg No 1997/009637/01 (FSP828)   | 
Nedgroup Private Wealth Stockbrokers (Pty) Ltd Reg No 1996/015589/07 (NCRCP59) (FSP50399), a member of the JSE.  

Page 1 of 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25 FY25 

Number of proxy forms received       3 10 8 4 25 

Number of proxy resolutions       65 135 165 92 

 

 

84 

8 

0 

 

457 

Number of resolutions supported 

Number of resolutions declined 

Abstained    

 

64 

1 

0 

 

122 

12 

1 

150 

15 

0 

 

420 

36 

1 

 

Reasons for declining resolutions    
 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

 

Placing units in directors’ hands 

Director re-election 

Financial assistance 

Remuneration 

Corporate activity 

Auditors 

Other 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

8 

3 

0 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

12 

0 

0 

2 

0 

1 

8 

17 

0 

0 

2 

1 

2 

Other info     

91% 

9% 

 

Proxy resolutions supported 

Proxy declined/abstained  

98% 

2% 

90% 

10% 

91% 

9% 

92% 

8% 

 
 
  


