

Proxy vote summary

2025



	1Q25	2Q25	3Q25	4Q25	FY25
Number of proxy forms received	3	10	8	4	25
Number of proxy resolutions	65	135	165	92	457
Number of resolutions supported	64	122	150	84	420
Number of resolutions declined	1	12	15	8	36
Abstained	0	1	0	0	1
Reasons for declining resolutions					
Placing units in directors' hands	0	8	0	0	8
Director re-election	1	3	12	1	17
Financial assistance	0	0	0	0	0
Remuneration	0	0	0	0	0
Corporate activity	0	0	2	0	2
Auditors	0	1	0	0	1
Other	0	0	1	1	2
Other info					
Proxy resolutions supported	98%	90%	91%	91%	92%
Proxy declined/abstained	2%	10%	9%	9%	8%